Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie = -

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-5
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-3
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-S-8
W-5-S
water only
water only

compactr chg

water only
W-8-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
électricity

Total utilities paid in June 2019

Howard County

Public Reperting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1ist, Coahoma

315 8§ Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

4/19/19 to /20119
5/12/19 to 6/19/19
521119 to 6/19/19
5121119 to /19119

5/8/19 to 6/6/19
5/14/19 to 6/12/19
53119 to 6/4/19
5/9/19 to 6/7/19
5/9/19 to 6/7/18
419119 to 5/9/19
41919 to 5/9M18
419119 to 5/9/19
4/9/19 to 5/9/19
4/9/19 to 5/9/19
4/9/19 to 5/9/19
4/9/19 to 5/9/19
4/9/19 to 5/9/19
4/14/19 to 5/14/19
4/14/19 to 5/14/19
4/14/19 to 5/14/19
4/24/19 to 5/23/19
4/13/19 to 6/13/19
4/25/19 to 5/24/19
4/25/19 to 5/24M19
4/29/19 to 6/29M18
53119 to 6/4/19
5/3/19 to 6/4/19
5/3/19 to 6/4/19
5/10/19 to 6/11/19
5/3/19 to 6/4/19
4/30/19 to 5/30/19
4/30/19 to 5/30/19
5/9/19 to 6/10/19
5/8/19 to 6/7119
4/17/19 to 517119
5/17/19 to 6/18/19
5/8/19 to 6/7/19
5/10/19 to 6/11/19

Amt
Used

815
613

10
29
30
475
6.79

162

Amount
Paid

$372.13
$312.06
$129.11
$132.10

$127.48
$137.76
$130.98
$321.64
$131.14
$772.44
$921.70
$21.00
$256.13
$74.08
$34.22
$163.64
$121.50
$1,682.17
$424.01
$73.76
$310.30
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$69.74
$2,313.90
$808.91
$666.55
$1,147.29
$13.86
$4,148.356
$155.78
$45.95
$637.03
$10.63
$33.26
$19.51
$43.22

$16,923.70




