Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Company raid	1 Todact	Location	Dates of October	Osca	·
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/19/19 to 5/20/19	815	\$372.13
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/12/19 to 6/19/19	613	\$312.06
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/21/19 to 6/19/19	0	\$129.11
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/21/19 to 6/19/19	10	\$132.10
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring			
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/8/19 to 6/6/19	5	\$127.48
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/19 to 6/12/19	29	\$137.76
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	5/3/19 to 6/4/19	30	\$130.98
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/9/19 to 6/7/19	475	\$321.64
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/9/19 to 6/7/19	6.79	\$131.14
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	77	\$772.44
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	152	\$921.70
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	6	\$256.13
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	4	\$74.08
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	0	\$34.22
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	10	\$163.64
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/9/19 to 5/9/19	3	\$121.50
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/14/19 to 5/14/19	309	\$1,682.17
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/14/19 to 5/14/19	41	\$424.01
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/14/19 to 5/14/19	8	\$73.76
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/24/19 to 5/23/19		\$310.30
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	4/13/19 to 5/13/19	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/25/19 to 5/24/19	0	\$69.59
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	4/25/19 to 5/24/19	0	\$30.88
Engie	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/29/19 to 5/29/19	894	\$69.74
Engie	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/19 to 6/4/19	35520	\$2,313.90
Engie	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/19 to 6/4/19	11040	\$808.91
Engie	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/3/19 to 6/4/19	8080	\$666.55
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/10/19 to 6/11/19	13900	\$1,147.29
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/3/19 to 6/4/19	80	\$13.86
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/30/19 to 5/30/19	68000	\$4,148.35
Engle	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/30/19 to 5/30/19	2098	\$155.78
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	5/9/19 to 6/10/19	125	\$45.95
Engie	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	5/8/19 to 6/7/19	9074	\$637.03
Engie	electricity	VFD Tubbs	4/17/19 to 5/17/19	271	\$10.53
Engie	electricity	VFD Tubbs	5/17/19 to 6/18/19	355	\$33.26
Engie	electricity	VFD Knott	5/8/19 to 6/7/19	89	\$19.51
Engie	électricity	VFD Sand Springs	5/10/19 to 6/11/19	497	\$43.22

Total utilities paid in June 2019

\$16,923.70